
ANTI RAGGING SQUAD COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) PUNE, LAVASA

2023 – 24

NO. NAME Position/Category E-mail id
1. Fr Justin

Varghese
Academic
Co-ordinator
Chairperson

frjustin@christuniversity.in

2. Ms Mehak
Vohra

HoD School of Law mehak.vohra@christuniversity.in

3. Dr. Lekha J Faculty School of
Science

lekha.j@christuniversity.in

4. Dr. Gunavathi Faculty of Finance,
Commerce &
Accountancy

gunavathi.r@christuniversity.in

6. Dr. Mohit
Borlkar

School of Business
& Management

mohit.boralkar@christuniversity.in

7. Mr. AliAkbar
Kaachwwala

Non Teaching Staff aliakbar.kaachwal@christuniversity.in

8. Ms Aksa Sara Non Teaching Staff
Placement Office

aksa.lal@christuniversity.in

9. Pranathi V
(21113151)

Student Council Rep pranathi.v@christuniversity.in

10. Ms Arpita
Ghosh

Co-ordinator CCHS arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in

11. Shreya Singh
(22121031)

Senior Student -
MBA

shreya.singh@mba.christuniversity.in

12. Ms Amrutha
Valavi

Officer of SWO amrutha.valavi@christuniversity.in

13. Col Stanley Security & Safety stanley.philips@christuniversity.in
14. Ms Maria Warden mariya.joseph@christuniversity.in

Contact Person Ms.Arpita Ghosh
Contact No.8424859028

Emailid–ars.lavasa@christuniversity.in


